
Bell Schedules/Horario Escolar
Regular Schedule

Period Time Minutes
Period 0 7:10 - 8:05 55
Passing 8:05 - 8:15 10

Period 1 or 2 8:15 - 9:50 95
BREAK 9:50 - 9:55 5
Passing 9:55 - 10:05 10

Period 3 or 4 10:05 - 11:45 100
LUNCH 11:45 - 12:20 35
Passing 12:20 - 12:30 10

Period 5 or 6 12:30 - 2:05 95
Passing 2:05 - 2:15 10
Period 7 2:15 - 3:05 50

Collaboration (Minimum) Day
Period Time Minutes

Period 0 7:10 - 8:05 55
Passing 8:05 - 8:15 10

Period 1 or 2 8:15 - 9:35 80
Passing 9:35 - 9:45 10

Period 3 or 4 9:45 - 11:05 80
BREAK 11:05 - 11:10 5
Passing 11:10 - 11:20 10

Period 5 or 6 11:20 - 12:40 80
Staff Lunch 12:40 - 1:10 30

Collaboration 1:10 - 2:05 55
Passing 2:05 - 2:15 10
Period 7 2:15 - 3:05 50

*No Announcements on Minimum Days
**Students released at 12:40pm

***Period 7 Students return at 2:15pm


